W R ATl
Personalized Medicine of Lung Cancer:
Diagnostics, Targeted Therapy and Immuno-oncology

?ﬁi%%‘%ﬁiiﬁﬁf

PEPRFR 12018 # 1% 6p (=) 08:30-12:00
3 B ARIPCABARNE AR (247 Kb K201 %)
AppH e CARACFEFLEE (TSP

123 51 SN

f RRiz

SRS FRVERE LT

*T2 @ (Roche Diagnostics, TAIWAN)

R¥2 Fridg 127 (LIBOGENE)

08:30-09:00
09:00-09:10

09:10-09:40

09:40-10:10

10:10-10:30
10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-11:50
11:50-12:00

12:00-

Registration

Opening

The Pathological Diagnosis of
Lung Adenocarcinoma: The Issue
of AIS, MIA and INV

Driver Mutations and Targeted
Therapy in Lung Adenocarcinoma

Break

BLUEPRINT Updates &
Biomarkers for
Immuno-Oncology

Lung Cancer: Genetic Testing
Status and Future

Discussion
Wrap up & Closing

Dismissed

Taipei Veterans General Hospital, Department of
Chest medicine
Prof. Chun-Ming Tsai ##& B

Taipei Veterans General Hospital, Department of
pathology and laboratory medicine

Dr. Teh-Ying Chou % 4¢ &

National Taiwan University Hospital,

Division of Pulmonary and Critical Care
Medicine

Dr. Jin-Yuan Shih *% & =~

University of Aberdeen,

Aberdeen, Scotland

Prof. Keith Kerr

Taipei Veterans General Hospital, Department of
Chest medicine

Dr. Chao-Hua Chiu &8p &

ALL

Taipei Veterans General Hospital, Department of
pathology and laboratory medicine

Dr. Teh-Ying Chou % 4g ¥

ALL



