邀請函

肺癌個人化醫學之診斷、標靶及免疫治療 Personalized Medicine of Lung Cancer: Diagnostics, Targeted Therapy and Immuno-oncology

日期時間:2018年1月6日(六)08:30-12:00

地 點:香格里拉台北遠東國際大飯店(台北市敦化南路二段201號)

主辦單位:台灣個人化醫學研究學會 (TSPM)

協辦單位:台灣羅氏醫療診斷設備股份有限公司(Roche Diagnostics, TAIWAN)

麗寶生醫股份有限公司 (LIBOGENE)

會議議程

Time	Topic	Speaker
08:30-09:00	Registration	
09:00-09:10	Opening	Taipei Veterans General Hospital, Department of Chest medicine Prof. Chun-Ming Tsai 蔡俊明
09:10-09:40	The Pathological Diagnosis of Lung Adenocarcinoma: The Issue of AIS, MIA and INV	Taipei Veterans General Hospital, Department of pathology and laboratory medicine Dr. Teh-Ying Chou 周德盈
09:40-10:10	Driver Mutations and Targeted Therapy in Lung Adenocarcinoma	National Taiwan University Hospital, Division of Pulmonary and Critical Care Medicine Dr. Jin-Yuan Shih 施金元
10:10-10:30	Break	
10:30-11:00	BLUEPRINT Updates & Biomarkers for Immuno-Oncology	University of Aberdeen, Aberdeen, Scotland Prof. Keith Kerr
11:00-11:30	Lung Cancer: Genetic Testing Status and Future	Taipei Veterans General Hospital, Department of Chest medicine Dr. Chao-Hua Chiu
11:30-11:50	Discussion	ALL
11:50-12:00	Wrap up & Closing	Taipei Veterans General Hospital, Department of pathology and laboratory medicine Dr. Teh-Ying Chou 周徳盈
12:00-	Dismissed	ALL